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B By Phone B By Fax B By Email
~__________BRIDGES

Advertiser Fax Email/Website

Continental Bridge ..800-328-2047 ..... ... 320-852-7067 . www.continentalbridge.com / conbridg@continentalbridge.com
Enwood Structures i ... 919-469-2536 www.enwood@intrex.net

Excel Bridge Mfg. .S 562-944-0701 ..... ... 562-944-4025 www.excelbridge.com / excelbdg.gte.net

Steadfast Bridge Co. ... ; 800-749-7515 . 256-845-9750 ... www.steadfastbridges.com / sales@steadfastbridge.com

York Bridge Concepts . : 800-226-4178 .. 813-932-6486 ... www.ybc.com / ybc@ybc.com

COURSE ACCESSORIES
Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

BVD Markers 800-661-8132 800-661-3137 www.bvdmarkers.com / info@fiberbuilt.com
Kirby Markers & 800-925-4729 ... 760-931-1753 www.kirbymarkers.com / kirbymarkr@aol.com
Reliable Golf Course Supplies . 800-274-6815 . 800-585-4443 www.reliablegolf.com

Reliable Golf Course Supplies e300 ...800-274-6815 . 800-585-4443 www.reliablegolf.com

Standard Golf : ...319-266-2638 . 319-266-9627 www.standardgolf.com

Trion Lifts ; : 800-426-3634 ... 970-339-5369 www.trionlifts.com / mail@trionlifts.com

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

BASF : 919-547-2000 ... 919-547-2410 www.agproducts.basf.com
Becker Underwood 800-232-5907 . 515-232-5961 www.beckerunderwood.com
Lesco 800-321-5325 ....440-356-3922 i www.lesco.com
Milorganite 800-304-6204 ..... ...414-221-6818 www.milorganite.com
Montco Products 800-401-0411 . 215-836-2418 —

Nu-Gro Technologies, InC. ....c.cccconmmmmiiisinccrsinnes 888-370-1874 . 616-949-4882 www.nugrotech.com
Nutramax ... 800-925-5187 . 410-776-4055 www.nutramaxlabs.com
Pursell Technologies Inc. 800-334-8583 . 256-249-7428 www.polyon.com

Rohm and Haas . 800-987-0467 . 215-592-2787 www.rohmhaas.com
Rohmid LLC 888-764-6432 . 973-683-4017 www.mach-2.com

Roots, Inc. .. 800-342-6173 . 203-786-5295 www.rootsinc.com
Syngenta - 800-395-8873 . .. 910-547-1164 www.syngenta.com
United Horticultural Supply 303-487-9000 303-487-9010 www.uhsonline.com

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

Aqua SO2 530-271-0915 ... ... 530-271-0591 www.aquaso2.com

BoardTronics 800-782-9938 . 800-326-5045 www.boardtronics.com

Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 800-21-EAGLE... .. 714-524-6195 www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com / eagleglp@exo.com
Harrington/Harco Corporation 804-845-7094 .... ....804-845-8562 www.harcofittings.com / louann @harcofittings.com
Rain Bird .... - 800-984-2255 818-963-4287 www.rainbird.com

Soltis Golf 909-949-6210 909-949-0281 www.soltisgolf.com / chris@soltisgolf.com

SyncroFlo 770-447-4443 . ... 170-409-3292 www.syncroflo.com

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

GreensGroomer Worldwide, Inc. 888-298-8852 317-298-8852 —

Jesco Products/Pinhigh : 800-422-4748 ... ....405-943-0783 www.pinhighdirect.com

John Deere 919-850-0123 919-954-6343 www.deere.com

New Holland North America 717-355-1240 717-355-3600 www.newholland.com/na ; jean.custer@cnh.com
Precision Small Engine 800-345-1960 888-973-8032 www.precisionusa.com / andym(@precisionusa.com
Terracare Products 608-429-3402 608-429-2889 www.terracareproducts.com / terracare@centurytel.net
Textron TCASP 888-922-TURF ... ... 414-635-1175 WWW.ttcsp.textron.com

SEED AND SOD
Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

Quail Valley Farms 800-666-0007 .... ... 501-975-6286 www.quailvalley.com

Tee-2-Green 503-651-2130 503-651-2351 tee-2-green.com

TifEagle 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.tifeagle.com / eelsner@gwins.campuscwix.net
TifSport 888-584-6598 706-227-7159 www.tifeagle.com / eelsner@gwins.campuscwix.net

Advertiser Phone Email/Website

Chestnut Identity Apparel : 831-336-8977 .... 831-336-8977 —

Covermaster 416-745-181 | 416-416-6837 www.covermaster.com / info@covermaster.com
Formost Construction Co. 909-698-7270 ... ... 909-698-6 170 formost@inland.net

Gill Miller Inc. Golf Course Architects 715-425-9511 ... ... 715-425-2962 www.gilimiller.com / info@gillmiller.com

Heritage Building System 800-643-5555 501-945-2255 www.heritagebuildings.com / ron@heritagebuildings.com
Horizon GPS/Golf LLC 402-758-4653 402-758-0483 www.horizongps.com

IMG 415-296-7111 ... ....415-296-8525 www.imgworld.com / mrielly@imgworld.com

N.E. Regional Turfgrass Conference 401-848-0004 .... ... 401-846-5600 www.NERTForg ; events@edgenet.net

Tour Graphics & Design 425-316-3603 .. 425-316-3048 www.tourgraphics.com

uestin infon;mation lease reference GCN 1/01.

Find Out Why TifSport's Dark Green Color,_Improved Cold Tolerance,
And Impressive Leaf Texture
Make It So Perfect For Fairways And Tees

www.tifsp_rt.com

THE NEW CERTIFIED BERMUDAGRASS STANDARDWFOR GOLF COURSES, ATHLETIC FIELDS & HOME LAWNS
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